
 TouchDown   
Specifications

Temp
(°F)

Safe Working Load*

Black Nylon E84
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70 lbs.
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110 35 lbs.
130 25 lbs.

30 lbs.150
170
190

12 lbs.
210
230 NOT RECOMMENDED

for ANY load
Clamp capacity: ¼" O.D.  – 1 ⅛" O.D.

Black nylon: V2 flame rating

E84: V0 flame rating
*Safe working load = half failure load

Slide TouchDown Clamp in 
sideways from end of bracket. 

#IS-523-5500 TouchDown for PowerBar 7/13

Universal Pipe Clamp 

Universal Slider Brackets

For


